
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Boletim 2

Boletim-final.indd   1 04/12/2012   13:42:25



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

15 a 19
anos

20 a 29
anos

30 a 44
anos

45 a 59
anos

Acima de
60 anos

48%

7,9%

0,6%

6,8%

36.7%

0

10

20

30

40

50

0

10

20

30

40

50

Bran
ca

Pard
a

Pret
a

Amare
la

Ind
íge

na
Outr

a

Ind
efi

nid
a

Não
 in

for
mad

a

42,9%

22%
23,7%

2,8% 3,4% 2,3% 1,7% 1,1%

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

14,1%

0,6% 0,6% 0,6% 0,6% 1,1%
2,8%

0,6%
2,3%

4%

14,1%

31,6%

23,2%

4%

Agri
cu

lto
r(a

)

Apo
sen

tad
o(a

)

Com
érc

io

Con
str

uç
ão

 e S
ev

iço
s

Don
a d

e c
asa

Em
pre

ga
da

 do
mést

ica

Ins
tru

men
tis

ta

Líd
er 

rel
igi

os
o

Ope
rad

or 
de

 m
áq

uin
as

Pes
ca

Serv
iço

s g
era

is

Seto
r a

lim
en

tíci
o

Tra
bal

ha
do

r(a
) ru

ral

Não
 in

for
mad

o

Boletim-final.indd   2 04/12/2012   13:42:27



•	  
 

•	  
 
 

 

•	  
 

•	  
 

 
 

•	  
 

•	  

•	  
 
 

 

•	  

•	  

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Boletim-final.indd   3 04/12/2012   13:42:32



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Boletim-final.indd   4 04/12/2012   13:42:35



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Boletim-final.indd   5 04/12/2012   13:42:38



   

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Boletim-final.indd   6 04/12/2012   13:42:41



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Boletim-final.indd   7 04/12/2012   13:42:45



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

Boletim-final.indd   8 04/12/2012   13:42:48


